A Trusted IDEX _‘M_
Fire & Safety Brand A E

AWG | Data Sheet | Fire Equipment | Divider ball valve Storz

Divider ball valve Storz

Art.-Nr. 60370733

Dividers are used for distributing the extinguishing medium from one feed line over three hose lines, to obtain an
optimum supply of extinguishing water. Ball valves for easy and quick controllability as a shut-off device.

Date: 08.09.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

© AWG Fittings GmbH . Bergstral3e 25 . D-89177 Ballendorf . awg-info@idexcorp.com . www.awg-fittings.com



AWG | Data Sheet | Fire Equipment | Divider ball valve Storz

Technical Data

Length [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Height [mm]:

Weight [kg]:

max. permissible operating pressure [bar]:
Oultlet:

Inlet:

Outlet:

Applicable Standard:

Shut-Off-Valve:

Outlet:

Date: 08.09.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

400

590

265

22.5

16

Storz 75 (B)
Storz 110 (A)
Storz 110 (A)
EN 17407
ball valve

BBABB

A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand

© AWG Fittings GmbH . Bergstral3e 25 . D-89177 Ballendorf . awg-info@idexcorp.com . www.awg-fittings.com

[/


http://www.tcpdf.org

