AWG | Data Sheet | Fire Equipment | Divider ball valve Storz



Divider ball valve Storz

Art.-Nr. 60370733

Dividers are used for distributing the extinguishing medium from one feed line over three hose lines, to obtain an optimum supply of extinguishing water. Ball valves for easy and quick controllability as a shut-off device.

Date: 08.09.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

AWG | Data Sheet | Fire Equipment | Divider ball valve Storz

Technical Data

Length [mm]:	400
Width [mm]:	590
Height [mm]:	265
Weight [kg]:	22.5
max. permissible operating pressure [bar]:	16
Outlet:	Storz 75 (B)
Inlet:	Storz 110 (A)
Outlet:	Storz 110 (A)
Applicable Standard:	EN 17407
Shut-Off-Valve:	ball valve
Outlet:	BBABB

Date: 08.09.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.